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Reservation

1 Guest
2 Guests
3 Guests
4 Guests
5 Guests
6 Guests
7 Guests
8 Guests
Otherwise please call



Mon Jul 28
Tue Jul 29
Wed Jul 30
Thu Jul 31
Fri Aug 1
Sat Aug 2
Sun Aug 3
Mon Aug 4
Tue Aug 5
Wed Aug 6
Thu Aug 7
Fri Aug 8
Sat Aug 9
Sun Aug 10
Mon Aug 11
Tue Aug 12
Wed Aug 13
Thu Aug 14
Fri Aug 15
Sat Aug 16
Sun Aug 17
Mon Aug 18
Other



Closed
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	$25
$50
$75
$100
$150
$200
$250
$300
$350
$400
$500


	Email To Recipient
Email To Self


	Pay by Credit Card
Pay with PayPal
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	Juniper Kitchen and Wine Bar strives to create globally inspired tastes which tempt and delight the palate.

We offer a seasonally inspired menu, reflecting the produce harvested in this region.

Juniper Kitchen and Wine Bar is committed to creating a distinctive New Canadian Cuisine. We hope that you enjoy your visit to Juniper and come again.
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		[bookmark: dnn_ctr39906_FSPCustomPageHome_repStandardList_ctl00_cmdStandardTitle]Congratulations to all the recipients of this years Top 40 under 40
	Forty Under 40 recognizes accomplished leaders who are under the age of 40 and also give back to their community. The awards are co-hosted by Ottawa Business Journal and the Ottawa Chamber of Commerce.

A huge honor to amongst some of Ottawa's finest shining stars. Thank you!
[bookmark: dnn_ctr39906_FSPCustomPageHome_repStandardList_ctl00_lnkReadMore]Ottawa Business Journal Top 40 Under 40
		[bookmark: dnn_ctr39906_FSPCustomPageHome_repStandardList_ctl01_cmdStandardTitle]New Video
	Check out our new video!
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